Asia Ground Service Co.,Ltd.
628 6th floor,Triple | Building, Soi Klab Chom,
Nonsee Road, Chongnonsee, Yanawa,
Bangkok 10120 Thailand
Tel (+66) 2 504 3821-23 Fax (+66) 2 504 3825
Effective : March, 01% 2023 until further notice.

ASIA GROUND SERVICE HANDLING CHARGE

CHARGE ITEM IMPORT (THB) EXPORT (THB) TRANSIT (THB)
ANsssULTaNAAYRUAT Weight | PerKG | Min.Chrg - Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg | Max.Chrg | Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg| Free
CARGO TERMINAL CHARGE (KG) per Shpt. (KG) per Shpt. | per Shpt. (KG) per Shpt. | Period
fuAmniszan (aniufuafyaauarduaaIunLAs) 2.00 525 0.25 550 600
All Cargo (Except, Valuable Cargo, Express Cargo)
(Valuable Cargo: 200% Surcharge)
Juardsvian aruiie (Express Cargo) 3.25 600 630
ALAUSAEIAUA Weight | PerKG | Min.Chrg Free Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg Free Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg
STORAGE CHARGE (KG) perday | perday Period (KG) |perday| perday Period (KG) per Shpt.
Rue12'ld (General Cargo) 3.50 475 2 days 1.75 150 24 hrs
Jur1duasie (Dangerous Goods) 3.50 475 24 hrs 1.75 150 24 hrs
&urfiyaan ( Valuable Cargo) 5.50 475 24 hrs 2.75 200 24 hrs
FuaArinfadauazguaratAuluiasifiu (Perishable, Cold Storage Cargo) 5.50 475 24 hrs 8.00
Ruadaifidia (Live Animal) 4.75 475 24 hrs 2.25 200 24 hrs
Jurdsetan euRLAr (Express Cargo) 5.00 500 24 hrs 1.75 150 24 hrs
ANsssuLdauau q Weight | PerKG | Min.Chrg| /MAWB | Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg| /MAWB | Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg | /MAWB
OTHER CHAREG (KG) per Shpt.| /HAWB (KG) per Shpt.| /HAWB (KG) per Shpt. | /HAWB
asssutfisnludvilaaaduan (Delivery Order) 380
Aa35uLHauluAIAU&UAT (Cargo Permit Fee-all cargo & express cargo CAT 4.) 150
AassuLiaulumAuguad (Cargo Permit Fee-express cargo CAT1, 2 and 3) 150
aunlaanasduar/Ana1aagiandis (Amendment, CCA, Re-issued Document) 300 300
A555ULENFUA1AURATTIE (Dangerous Goods Handling Fee) 1000 1000
A1g55uLfianduatfidia (Live Animal Handling Fee) 800 800
AUSNSRUAIGUANLAL (Special Care Handling Fee) 1000 1000
AassuLiauunlazdayalusyuy ganins (Should be) (First 48 hours free) 1000 1000
AIUTNTAORIADYR EDI
- EDI data entry 200
A1U3N5 X-ray 21 (Re-X-ray)
- Request and Recharge to Customer Airlines 0.50 300 0:5
AU3NN5IUNUTALA (Re-weight)
- Request and Recharge to Customer Airlines 0.5 300
AELiuAITTIBIUE AN ULALTTY 3000 3000
AsssuLiaud usuduainiuade
(Transfer Cargo Fee from AGS Warehouse to Other Warehouse-Airside Transfer)
- fuAmnilsyian (All Cargo) 1.00 300
- §UAL596U (Express Cargo) 1-150 200
151-500 300

501-1000 400

1001-2000 500

2001-3000 600

over 3000 1000
?&3?: ;éﬁ:s:;;l:;;u Per Piece Per Piece Per Piece
AIUTNITWAIAGN (Plastic Sheet) 200/Sheet 200/Sheet 200/Sheet
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